Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Dobbins - (1165703) - Wyre Forest SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

27.37
1:00.04
2:19.63
4:49.65

42.34

30.32
1:07.41
2:561.92

31.29
1:07.02
2:26.67
2:36.73
1:12.01

to LC

28.10
1:01.40
2:22.10
4:54.50

43.10

30.90
1:08.50
2:53.80

31.90
1:08.20
2:28.90
2:39.20
1:12.00

SC WA
Pts

399
416
360
393
204
369
356
240
352
375
373
342
320

Date

26/05/18
27/05/18
12/03/16
01/07/18
07/07/18
27/05/18
18/11/18
19/11/16
27/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
06/07/18
08/07/18

Meet

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Wyre Forest Club Championships 2018
Wyre Forest Club Championships 2018
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Hereford Winter Open Meet

Wyre Forest Club Championships
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Wyre Forest Club Championships 2018

Wyre Forest Club Championships 2018

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Gloucester
Hereford
Kidderminister
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Kidderminster

Kidderminster

License

SW180270
SW180270
SW160120
WM181677
WM181678
SW180270
WM180935
WM161695
SW180270
SW180270
SW180270
WM181678
WM181678
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